
1 Term Time Only

 
Corey's Mill John Henry Newman School
Stevenage Railway Station
Stevenage Bus Station
Bedwell Centre
Bedwell Colestrete
Broadwater Roebuck Centre
Broadwater Longmeadow Centre
Shephall Foxfield
Shephall Way
Chells Marlborough Road

S856
1

1445
1453
1455
1500
1501
1509
1514
1517
1520
1521

1 Term Time Only

 
Chells Marlborough Road
Shephall Way
Shephall Foxfield
Broadwater Longmeadow Centre
Broadwater Roebuck Centre
Shephall Peartree Centre
Bedwell Colestrete
Bedwell Centre
Corey's Mill John Henry Newman School

S856
1

0755
0756
0759
0802
0807
0810
0816
0817
0828

S856 John Henry Newman School Buses

from Six Hills Way, Shephall Way, Stevenage, Broadwater and Bedwell - Valid from Sunday, April 11, 2021 to Wednesday, August 4, 2021

Monday to Friday - Chells Marlborough Road

Monday to Friday - Corey's Mill John Henry Newman School


	Monday to Friday - Chells Marlborough Road
	Monday to Friday - Corey's Mill John Henry Newman School

