from Six Hills Way, Shephall Way, Stevenage, Broadwater and Bedwell - Valid from Sunday, April 11, 2021 to Wednesday, August 4, 2021

Monday to Friday - Chells Marlborough Road

Corey's Mill John Henry Newman School	S856 1
Stevenage Railway Station	1445
Stevenage Bus Station	1453
Bedwell Centre	1455
Bedwell Colestrete	1500
Broadwater Roebuck Centre	1501
Broadwater Longmeadow Centre	1509
Shephall Foxfield	1514
Shephall Way	1517
Chells Marlborough Road	1520
	1521

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Corey's Mill John Henry Newman School

	S856
Chells Marlborough Road	1
Shephall Way	0755
Shephall Foxfield	0756
Broadwater Longmeadow Centre	0759
Broadwater Roebuck Centre	0802
Shephall Peartree Centre	0807
Bedwell Colestrete	0810
Bedwell Centre	0816
Corey's Mill John Henry Newman School	0817
	0828

¹ Term Time Only